ARENA
Keith Bodley
Keith Bodley
Keith Bodley
Keith Bodley
Keith Bodley
Keith Bodley
Keith Bodley
Keith Bodley
Keith Bodley
Allard Arena
Allard Arena
Allard Arena
Allard Arena
Allard Arena
Allard Arena
Allard Arena
Allard Arena
Keith Bodley
Keith Bodley

DAY
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Wednesday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday

DATE
18-Sep-21
18-Sep-21
18-Sep-21
18-Sep-21
18-Sep-21
18-Sep-21
19-Sep-21
19-Sep-21
19-Sep-21
19-Sep-21
19-Sep-21
19-Sep-21
22-Sep-21
25-Sep-21
25-Sep-21
25-Sep-21
25-Sep-21
26-Sep-21
26-Sep-21

Keith Bodley Wednesday 29-Sep-21
Keith Bodley Wednesday 29-Sep-21

START
1:15 PM
2:30 PM
3:45 PM
5:00 PM
6:15 PM
7:30 PM
10:45 AM
12:00 PM
1:15 PM
4:40 PM
5:50 PM
7:00 PM
5:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:45 PM
6:00 PM
7:15 PM
8:15 AM
9:30 AM
5:45 PM
7:00 PM

END
2:15 PM
3:30 PM
4:45 PM
6:00 PM
7:15 PM
8:30 PM
11:45 AM
1:00 PM
2:15 PM
5:40 PM
6:50 PM
8:00 PM
6:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:45 PM
7:00 PM
8:15 PM
9:15AM
10:30 AM
6:45 PM
8:.00 PM

MISC. NOTES ROUND
U11-A R1
U11-A R1
U11-A R1
U11-A R1
U11-A R1
U11-A R1
U11-A R2
U11-A R2
U11-A R2
U11-A R2
U11-A R2
U11-A R2

GOALIES U11 & U11 FEMALE  GOALIES
U11-A R3
U11-A R3
U11-A R3
U11-A R3
U11-A R3
U11-A R3
U11-A R4
U11-A R4



